Bus

Rail IRE 1

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops
Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof
Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 15
Schorndorf Gleis 2

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 16:05
Tuesday 16:05
Wednesday 16:05
Thursday 16:05
Friday 16:05
Saturday -
Sunday —
Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min
weinstralie ‘-.‘ N -J. okl P g e I;‘-' e &
| Sp‘eyer / A | \ Ty Mockmuhl
;i A ¥ )
'.'kéljlcen 7 A \r?'mslcch st v Gundelsheim 7
L i ."'I/I Radenberg <liehaim B S
' e | S Bad-Rappe r!'au\ Naue‘nslad‘.
alijin Gepmerstieim y Ostringen f \_ am Kocher
Pfalz e A% L = Meckarsulm 2
RS ¥ ) N A
7 1" Brukhsal, S el JErenal N
[ \ | | .-" ‘\.{_._ L.Ju[‘_g:'n am Lwvenstein
Wartham, © f5 LY | * Obgrderdingen Neéckar
R?:éll N A { I‘r,’ LA E‘Irei\lén \‘\\\\ | EBeilstain
g “Maulbronmy Besigheim
S 2 3 b2 b, |
[ECRheinsletten T, A ¥
- T o~ “Bietigheim )
- Z Ettlingen e & Bissingen_ “;Backnan
i§- /. ey Aoy o
./ W ¥ ] L1 V.
/ =¥alsch . Pio.! ! Lidwigsburg /
B gt g 1 Sy oy [ Winnenden
Ra:ta_t_\ ( Neueribiirg ) oy Yo Eim
AT ( ¥ - N Waiblingen
Gaggenau Leonberg -4 BT
/' Baderi-Baden £ R“—‘hﬁ'”‘-]&‘” %E—L‘J art\
1 Bad Wildbad (o] %)
L z ?\ e
i Cabw Sindelfingen=" Plach}nger
Ll | { 4 e\ Wendlingen
} Neubulach ,'_ | I/’ Bonlanden - am Neckar
¥ L Qlzgeriingen Ay =4 S )
Naturpark wildberg . R TIRIEE Nogtifigen )
Schwarzwald  apenstei e Hcrr.:un berg ::-'l"-'l' i Meckartenzlingen
pagc { @ OpenSireetittapcontributors
“Tiihinman. \ 7
BusMaps

Mitte/Norel
th ;

B RE1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 3 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 3

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 3 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 07:32

Sunday 07:32

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 3
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 12:06
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:06
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 12:06
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday 12:06
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Friday 12:06
Muhlacker Bahnhof
Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2 Saturday 12:06
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14 Sunday 12:06
Schorndorf Gleis 2 )

Route info
GD, Bahnhof Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32

10:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32

22:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Enzberg

Niefern

Eutingen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6 — Karlsruhe

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

07:32-22:32

07:32-22:32

07:32-22:32

07:32-22:32

07:32-22:32

11:32-22:32

11:32-22:32

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 08:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:02
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 08:02
GD, Bahnhof

Thursday 08:02
Schorndorf Gleis 3

Friday 08:02
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 8
Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7 Saturday 08:02
Miihlacker Bahnhof Sunday 08:02
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Karlsruhe-Durlach Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

06:32-20:32

08:32-20:32

08:32-20:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 06:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:00
GD, Bahnhof

Thursday 06:00
Schorndorf Gleis 3

Friday 06:00
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 8
Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7 Saturday -
Miihlacker Bahnhof Sunday -
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Karlsruhe-Durlach Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 3

6 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 3

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Gleis 3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00-06:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 11

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 11

Monday —

Tuesday 20:32

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 4

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 4

Monday 06:32-20:32
Tuesday 06:32-15:32
Wednesday 06:32-20:32
Thursday 06:32-20:32
Friday 06:32-15:32
Saturday 07:32-15:32
Sunday 07:32-20:32
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32

21:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02

22:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 5

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 5

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 5

Monday 08:32-20:32
Tuesday 08:32-20:32
Wednesday 08:32-20:32
Thursday 08:32-20:32
Friday 08:32-20:32
Saturday 08:32-20:32
Sunday 08:32-16:32
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined
0 stops Monday 00:16-00:1 6+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 00:16-00:16"
Wednesday 00:16-00:16
+1
Thursday 00:16-00:16
+1
Friday 00:16-00:16
Saturday 00:16-00:16
Sunday 00:16-00:1 6+1
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 6

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 6

Monday 15:32-19:32
Tuesday 15:32-19:32
Wednesday 15:32-19:32
Thursday 15:32-19:32
Friday 15:32-19:32
Saturday 15:32-19:32
Sunday 15:32-19:32
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf Gleis 3

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 11

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

08:02-16:02

08:02-16:02

08:02-16:02

08:02-16:02

08:02-16:02

08:02-16:02

08:02-16:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

GD, Bahnhof

Schorndorf Gleis 3

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 8

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Miuhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Aalen, Hauptbahnhof — Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Monday 10:02-20:02
Tuesday 10:02-20:02
Wednesday 10:02-20:02
Thursday 10:02-20:02
Friday 10:02-20:02
Saturday 10:02-20:02
Sunday 10:02-20:02
Route info

Direction: Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 19:32

Sunday 19:32

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 10
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 14

Schorndorf Gleis 2

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday 12:06-20:06
Tuesday 12:06-20:06
Wednesday 12:06-20:06
Thursday 12:06-20:06
Friday 12:06-20:06
Saturday 12:06-20:06
Sunday 12:06-20:06
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

9 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Miuihlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 15

Schorndorf Gleis 2

GD, Bahnhof

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 51 min

08:06-16:06

08:06-16:06

08:06-16:06

08:06-16:06

08:06-22:06

08:06-16:06

08:06-22:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 5

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 5

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 5

Monday 05:32
Tuesday 05:32
Wednesday 05:32
Thursday 05:32
Friday 05:32
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59

05:59


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32

19:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Enzberg

Niefern

Eutingen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4 — Karlsruhe

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

09:32-21:32

09:32-21:32

09:32-21:32

09:32-21:32

09:32-21:32

09:32-21:32

09:32-21:32

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 4

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
9 stops Monday 06:02
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:02
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday 06:02
Karlsruhe-Durlach

Thursday 06:02
Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Friday 06:02
Muhlacker Bahnhof
Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2 Saturday -
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 16 Sunday -
Schorndorf Gleis 2 )

Route info
GD, Bahnhof Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Stops: 9

Aalen, Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 1 hour 54 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 7

7 stops

Open route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 2

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 7

Route schedule

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Gleis 7

Monday 11:32-22:06
Tuesday 11:32-22:06
Wednesday 11:32-22:06
Thursday 11:32-22:06
Friday 11:32-18:32
Saturday 11:32-22:06
Sunday 11:32-20:32
Route info

Direction: Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 7 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

10 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 7

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Enzberg

Niefern

Eutingen

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 7 — Karlsruhe

Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

05:32-22:32

05:32-22:32

05:32-22:32

05:32-22:32

05:32-22:32

06:59-22:32

06:59-22:32

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 7

Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6

Vaihingen (E) Gleis 7

Muhlacker Bahnhof

Pforzheim Hauptbahnhof

Remchingen / Wilferdingen-Singen

Karlsruhe-Durlach

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6 — Karlsruhe
Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Gleis 6
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12

23:12


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

Direction Route schedule
undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops

Monday —

Open route schedule

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 22:06

Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

IRE 1 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Stuttgart

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2024-12-20

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-IRE-1-3737435673-599772897

